Clubrecords ASV Indoor

M.P.C.

30m

30m

40 m

40m E.T.
600 m E.T.
Ver

Ver

Hoog
Kogel 1 kg
Bal 155gr
Bal 80-100gr nieuw

M.P.B.

30m

30m

40 m

40m E.T.
600 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Hoog
Kogel 1 kg
Bal 155 gr

M.P.A.

30m

30m

40 m

40 mh

50 m

50m E.T.
60 m E.T.
600 m E.T.
800 m E.T.
Ver

Ver

Hoog
Kogel 2 kg
Bal 155 gr
Bal 200 gr

05-04-92
02-04-00
29-10-95
27-10-13
03-03-13
04-04-98
28-03-99
27-10-13
26-10-97
05-04-92
26-10-08

31-03-96
28-03-99
30-10-11
27-10-13
03-03-13
03-03-13
30-10-11
26-10-14
04-04-98
10-04-94

31-03-96
02-04-00
06-04-75
06-04-75
09-01-00
25-03-12
03-03-13
05-03-16
25-03-12
09-01-00
05-03-16
27-10-13
27-10-13
31-03-96
31-03-96

Eibergen
Eibergen
Enschede
Enschede
Apeldoorn
Eibergen
Eibergen
Enschede
Enschede
Eibergen
Enschede

Eibergen
Eibergen
Enschede
Enschede
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Enschede
Enschede
Eibergen
Eibergen

Eibergen
Eibergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Enschede
Enschede
Eibergen
Eibergen

Dld
DId

Dld
DId

Carolien Dijkstra
Marieke Odink
Maike Emsbroek
Jolijn van Campen
Celine Spinder
Marije Mol

Tessa Anne Mulkens
Jolijn van Campen
Laura Willekes
Carolien Dijkstra
Romee Kruidenier

Maike Emsbroek
Marije Mol
Jemina Huijer
Grace Huijer
Celine Spinder
Grace Huijer
Jemina Huijer
Celine Spinder
Laura Willekes
Reina Visser

Esli Vogel
Laura Willekes
Annet Garritsen
Annet Garritsen
Laura Willekes
Jemina Huijer
Jemina Huijer
Celine Spinder
Jet Karsten
Laura Willekes
Celine Spinder
Jemina Huijer
Jemina Huijer
Reina Visser
Maike Emsbroek

5.9

5.9

7.1
7.32
2.45.50
2.45m
2.45m
1.00 m
7.65m
13.98 m
18.54 m

55

55

6.7
7.10
2.45.50
3.11m
1.05m
1.10 m
555 m
16.34 m

M.P.C.

5.2

5.2

6.3

7.6

8.2
8.52
9.41
2.08.81
3.07.77
3.73m
3.73m
1.30 m
9.30 m
18.37 m
22.20 m

1992
2000
1995
2013
2013
1998
1999
2013
1997
1992
2008

1996
1999
2011
2013
2013
2013
2011
2014
1998
1994

1996
2000
1975
1975
2000
2012
2013
2016
2012
2000
2016
2013
2013
1996
1996



M.D.

30 m

40 m

40 mh
50m

50m E.T.
60m

60m E.T.
60 mh

60 mh E.T.
600 m

800 m E.T.
1000 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Kogel 2 kg

M.C.

30m

40m

40 mh

50 m

50m E.T.
60m E.T.
60 m Horden
60 mh E.T.
600 m

800 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Kogel 3 kg

M.B.

30m

30m

30m

40 m

40 mh
60m E.T.
60 mh E.T.
200 m E.T.
300 m E.T.
400 m E.T.
800 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Kogel 3 kg
Kogel 4 kg

28-03-99
06-04-75
06-04-75
14-03-99
06-02-99
30-10-88
25-03-12
31-10-99
22-10-17
16-01-88
25-03-12
18-01-14
25-03-12
15-11-87
18-01-15

28-03-99
06-04-75
06-04-75
11-03-89
06-02-99
19-01-14
14-03-99
20-02-99
19-01-14
25-03-12
19-01-14
30-10-94
28-10-01

23-03-64
31-03-96
28-03-99
06-04-75
06-04-75
19-01-14
23-01-93
09-01-00
14-03-99
13-02-99
25-03-12
19-01-14
30-10-94
20-01-02
02-03-02

Eibergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Dortmund
Rhede
Enschede
Dortmund
Enschede
Enschede
Zwolle
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Enschede
Apeldoorn

Eibergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Rhede
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Den Haag
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Enschede
Enschede

Enschede
Eibergen
Eibergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Apeldoorn
Zwolle
Dortmund
Dortmund
Den Haag
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Enschede
zuidbroek
Gent

Dld
DId

DId

DId

DId

Dld

Dld

DId

DId
Dld

Dld

Leonie Willekes

Margreet Klein Poelhuis
Margreet Klein Poelhuis

Maike Emsbroek
Leonie Willekes
Jenny de Marie
Nienke van de Vegte
Esli Vogel

Kyra Schutte
Therese de Boer
Nienke van de Vegte
Jet Karsten

Nienke van de Vegte
Mariska Eppink
Jemina Huijer

Willeke te Winkel
Yvonne Heesen

Margreet Klein Poelhuis

Jenny de Marie
Leonie Willekes
Nienke van de Vegte
Willeke te Winkel
Willeke te Winkel
Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Angelien ten Have
Leonie Willekes

Hannie Traanman
Marja Werner
Willeke te Winkel
Margit te Nijenhuis

Margreet Klein Poelhuis

Nienke van de Vegte
Mira te Nijenhuis
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Angelien ten Have
Leonie Willekes
Leonie Willekes

M.D.

M.D.

M.C.

M.D.
M.C.

M.D.
M.C.
M.C.

5.1

5.9

6.5

7.8
8.02
8.6
8.82
12.1
12.65
2.01.01
2.38.91
3.51.82
430 m
1.40m
12.24 m

4.8

5.6

6.5

7.6
8.02
8.38
10.1
10.45
1.48.56
2.38.91
4.69 m
1.45m
13.44 m

4.8

4.8

4.8

5.4

6.5
8.38
10.82
29.38
47.76
67.45
2.38.91
4.69m
1.45m
13.92m
12.38 m

1999
1975
1975
1999
1999
1988
2012
1999
2017
1988
2012
2014
2012
1987
2015

1999
1975
1975
1989
1999
2014
1999
1999
2014
2012
2014
1994
2001

1964
1996
1999
1975
1975
2014
1993
2000
1999
1999
2012
2014
1994
2002
2002



M.A.

60m E.T.
60 mh

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Hink Stap Springen
Polshoog
Kogel 4 kg

Dames

60m E.T.
60 mh

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m E.T.
Ver

Hoog
Hink Stap Springen
Polshoog
Kogel 4kg

19-01-14
20-01-13
09-01-00
14-03-99
13-02-99
25-03-12
19-01-14
30-10-94
02-03-97
20-01-02
05-02-05

19-01-14
20-01-13
09-01-00
14-03-99
13-02-99
25-03-12
19-01-14
30-10-94
02-03-97
20-01-02
05-02-05

Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Dortmund
Den Haag
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Enschede
Dortmund
Zuidbroek
Groningen

Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Dortmund
Dortmund
Den Haag
Dortmund
Apeldoorn
Enschede
Dortmund
Zuidbroek
Groningen

Dld
DId

DId

Dld

DId
Dld

Dld

DId

Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Angelien ten Have
Angelien ten Have
Willeke te Winkel
Leonie Willekes

Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Louise Kemna
Nienke van de Vegte
Nienke van de Vegte
Angelien ten Have
Angelien ten Have
Willeke te Winkel
Leonie Willekes

M.C.
M.C.
M.B.
M.B.
M.B.
M.D.
M.C.
M.C.

M.A.

M.C.
M.C.
M.B.
M.B.
M.B.
M.D.
M.C.
M.C.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.

8.38
8.47
29.38
47.76
67.45
2.38.91
4.69 m
1.45m
9.42m
2.65m
12.75 m

8.38
8.47
29.38
47.76
67.45
2.38.91
4,69 m
1.45m
9.42m
2.65m
12.75m

2014
2013
2000
1999
1999
2012
2014
1994
1997
2002
2002

2014
2013
2000
1999
1999
2012
2014
1994
1997
2002
2002
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